AFL120 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 1 of 12
AFL120 LED
Description
IP66, Class I or Class II. IK08. Marine-grade, die-cast

24 W
36 W
48 W
72 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 4 of 12
AFL120 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
102-0026_us LED-24/24W/2200K 3189.7 lm 24 W 70
102-0027_us LED-24/24W/2700K 3189.7 lm 24 W 80
102-0027-70_us LED-24/24W/2700K 3409.7 lm 24 W 70
102-0028_us LED-24/24W/3000K 3409.7 lm 24 W 80
102-0028-70_us LED-24/24W/3000K 3959.6 lm 24 W 70
102-0029_us LED-24/24W/4000K 3739.6 lm 24 W 80
102-0029-70_us LED-24/24W/4000K 4179.6 lm 24 W 70
102-0071_us LED-24/36W/2200K 4092.6 lm 36 W 70
102-0072_us LED-24/36W/2700K 4092.6 lm 36 W 80
102-0072-70_us LED-24/36W/2700K 4399.5 lm 36 W 70
102-0073_us LED-24/36W/3000K 4399.5 lm 36 W 80
102-0073-70_us LED-24/36W/3000K 5013.4 lm 36 W 70
102-0074_us LED-24/36W/4000K 4706.5 lm 36 W 80
102-0074-70_us LED-24/36W/4000K 5320.4 lm 36 W 70
102-0116_us LED-24/48W/2200K 5525 lm 48 W 70
102-0117_us LED-24/48W/2700K 5525 lm 48 W 80
102-0117-70_us LED-24/48W/2700K 5934.3 lm 48 W 70
102-0118_us LED-24/48W/3000K 5934.3 lm 48 W 80
102-0118-70_us LED-24/48W/3000K 6752.8 lm 48 W 70
102-0119_us LED-24/48W/4000K 6343.5 lm 48 W 80
102-0119-70_us LED-24/48W/4000K 7162 lm 48 W 70
102-0880_us LED-24/72W/2200K 6263.3 lm 72 W 70
102-0881_us LED-24/72W/2700K 6100.6 lm 72 W 80
102-0881-70_us LED-24/72W/2700K 6588.7 lm 72 W 70
102-0882_us LED-24/72W/3000K 6588.7 lm 72 W 80
102-0882-70_us LED-24/72W/3000K 7483.4 lm 72 W 70
102-0883_us LED-24/72W/4000K 6995.4 lm 72 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
102-0883-70_us LED-24/72W/4000K 7971.5 lm 72 W 70
102-0041_us LED-24/24W/2200K 3132.9 lm 24 W 70
102-0042_us LED-24/24W/2700K 3132.9 lm 24 W 80